



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023 10:30 AM **Call Order:** 015 **Contract:** T4640
District: District 4 **Counties:** INDIAN RIVER **Fed Aid No:** D422092B
Contract Time: 278 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 43771715201 (*)
Contract Desc: CR 612

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	CONE & GRAHAM, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$6,949,432.42	100.00%
2	BROTHERS' CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$6,997,255.62	100.69%
3	SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$7,385,000.00	106.27%
4	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$7,969,223.77	114.67%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

District: District 4

Counties: INDIAN RIVER

Fed Aid No: D422092B

Contract Time: 278 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 43771715201 (*)

Contract Descr: CR 612

The improvements under this contract consist of, but are not limited to, roadway reconstruction, asphaltic concrete (friction and structural), optional base, drainage (structures, pipe culverts, and French drain), guardrail (general and end treatment), signing (panel removal, panel furnish and install), pavement markings (permanent tape, raised markers, object markers, delineators, painted, thermoplastic), structures (existing bridge removal and new bridge construction), channel work (regrade, bank and shore rip rap), and sod along CR 612.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CONE & GRAHAM, INC.		(2) BROTHERS' CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0110 3 REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES/BRIDGES 43771715201 - 884024		(3325.000) SF (LS)	274,000.00000	274,000.00	129,190.00000	129,190.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00
0010 0400 2 10 CONCRETE CLASS II, APPROACH SLABS		105.200 CY	1,000.00000	105,200.00	845.00000	88,894.00	900.00000	94,680.00
0015 0400 2 47 CONCRETE CLASS II, CAST-IN-PLACE TOPPING WITH SHRINKAGE REDUCING ADMIXTURE		96.000 CY	1,700.00000	163,200.00	2,760.00000	264,960.00	2,300.00000	220,800.00
0020 0400 4 5 CONCRETE CLASS IV, BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE		78.200 CY	1,800.00000	140,760.00	1,450.00000	113,390.00	2,500.00000	195,500.00
0025 0400 7 1 BRIDGE DECK GROOVING		376.000 SY	20.00000	7,520.00	34.00000	12,784.00	16.00000	6,016.00
0030 0400148 PLAIN NEOPRENE BEARING PADS		14.500 CF	1,500.00000	21,750.00	2,070.00000	30,015.00	1,500.00000	21,750.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CONE & GRAHAM, INC.		(2) BROTHERS' CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0035 0415 1 4 REINFORCING STEEL - BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE		22,911.000 LB	1.50000	34,366.50	3.00000	68,733.00	1.10000	25,202.10
0040 0415 1 5 REINFORCING STEEL- BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE		16,612.000 LB	1.50000	24,918.00	3.40000	56,480.80	1.20000	19,934.40
0045 0415 1 9 REINFORCING STEEL- APPROACH SLABS		20,924.000 LB	1.25000	26,155.00	2.40000	50,217.60	1.10000	23,016.40
0050 0450 8 13 PRESTRESSED BEAM: FLORIDA SLAB BEAM, BEAM DEPTH 12" CARBON STEEL, WIDTH 55-57"		731.000 LF	500.00000	365,500.00	481.00000	351,611.00	430.00000	314,330.00
0055 0455 34400 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE PILING, INCLUDES 100% DYNAMIC TESTING, SIZE 18"		1,326.000 LF	40.00000	53,040.00	78.00000	103,428.00	150.00000	198,900.00
0060 0455133 2 SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY- CRITICAL		2,760.000 SF	30.00000	82,800.00	20.00000	55,200.00	17.00000	46,920.00
0065 0455143 3 TEST PILES-PRESTRESSED CONCRETE,18" SQ		170.000 LF	400.00000	68,000.00	97.00000	16,490.00	500.00000	85,000.00
0070 0458 1 11 BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, NEW CONSTRUCTION, F&I POURED JOINT WITH BACKER ROD		813.000 LF	15.00000	12,195.00	18.00000	14,634.00	37.00000	30,081.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CONE & GRAHAM, INC.		(2) BROTHERS' CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures									
0075	0459 71		44.000	25.00000	1,100.00	55.00000	2,420.00	21.00000	924.00
PILES, POLYETHYLENE SHEETING			SY						
0080	0521 5 13		289.000	150.00000	43,350.00	233.00000	67,337.00	210.00000	60,690.00
CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILING- BRIDGE, 36" SINGLE-SLOPE			LF						
0085	0530 1100		156.000	900.00000	140,400.00	714.00000	111,384.00	1,200.00000	187,200.00
RIPRAP, SAND-CEMENT BAGS			CY						
0090	0530 3 3		2,867.000	140.00000	401,380.00	127.00000	364,109.00	190.00000	544,730.00
RIPRAP- RUBBLE, BANK AND SHORE			TN						
0095	0530 74		1,020.000	150.00000	153,000.00	111.00000	113,220.00	210.00000	214,200.00
BEDDING STONE			TN						
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$2,118,634.50		\$2,014,497.40		\$2,589,873.90	

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0100 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43771715201		(1.000) LS	682,000.00000	682,000.00	647,190.68000	647,190.68	700,000.00000	700,000.00
0105 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43771715201		(278.000) DA (LS)	39,000.00000	39,000.00	5,306.00000	5,306.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CONE & GRAHAM, INC.		(2) BROTHERS' CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway									
0110	0102 60		19,182.000	0.25000	4,795.50	0.40000	7,672.80	0.25000	4,795.50
WORK ZONE SIGN			ED						
0115	0102 99		3,504.000	10.00000	35,040.00	10.00000	35,040.00	12.00000	42,048.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						
0120	0102115		2,224.000	0.50000	1,112.00	0.25000	556.00	0.50000	1,112.00
TYPE III BARRICADE			ED						
0125	0104 10 3		2,781.000	2.50000	6,952.50	7.90000	21,969.90	1.70000	4,727.70
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0130	0104 11		558.000	40.00000	22,320.00	28.00000	15,624.00	32.00000	17,856.00
FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER			LF						
0135	0104 15		2.000	6,500.00000	13,000.00	11,360.00000	22,720.00	3,400.00000	6,800.00
SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE			EA						
0140	0110 1 1		(4.430)	330,000.00000	330,000.00	151,400.00000	151,400.00	528,265.68000	528,265.68
CLEARING & GRUBBING 43771715201			AC (LS)						
0145	0120 1		1,794.100	20.00000	35,882.00	33.00000	59,205.30	20.00000	35,882.00
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0150	0120 5		604.300	50.00000	30,215.00	22.00000	13,294.60	50.00000	30,215.00
CHANNEL EXCAVATION			CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CONE & GRAHAM, INC.		(2) BROTHERS' CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway									
0155	0120 6		8,082.800	30.00000	242,484.00	38.00000	307,146.40	62.00000	501,133.60
EMBANKMENT			CY						
0160	0160 4		7,167.000	11.00000	78,837.00	20.00000	143,340.00	19.00000	136,173.00
TYPE B STABILIZATION			SY						
0165	0285701		1,272.000	14.00000	17,808.00	17.00000	21,624.00	32.00000	40,704.00
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01			SY						
0170	0285706		3,627.000	18.00000	65,286.00	25.00000	90,675.00	27.00000	97,929.00
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06			SY						
0175	0334 1 12		413.800	226.00000	93,518.80	256.00000	105,932.80	220.00000	91,036.00
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B			TN						
0180	0337 7 80		241.900	290.00000	70,151.00	355.00000	85,874.50	270.00000	65,313.00
ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-9.5, PG 76-22			TN						
0185	0339 1		49.800	360.00000	17,928.00	242.00000	12,051.60	600.00000	29,880.00
MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT			TN						
0190	0425 1551		1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	12,190.00000	12,190.00	5,800.00000	5,800.00
INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE E, <10'			EA						
0195	0425 1553		3.000	21,600.00000	64,800.00	15,990.00000	47,970.00	12,000.00000	36,000.00
INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE E, J BOT, <10'			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CONE & GRAHAM, INC.		(2) BROTHERS' CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0200 0425 1554 INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE E, J BOT, >10'		4.000 EA	34,100.00000	136,400.00	24,840.00000	99,360.00	18,000.00000	72,000.00
0205 0425 2 92 MANHOLES, J-8, >10'		2.000 EA	24,000.00000	48,000.00	19,890.00000	39,780.00	11,000.00000	22,000.00
0210 0430175124 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD		252.000 LF	190.00000	47,880.00	218.00000	54,936.00	500.00000	126,000.00
0215 0430175272 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELIP/ARCH, 72"S/CD		407.000 LF	1,810.00000	736,670.00	1,930.00000	785,510.00	1,250.00000	508,750.00
0220 0430175284 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELIP/ARCH, 84"S/CD		337.000 LF	2,900.00000	977,300.00	3,090.00000	1,041,330.00	2,000.00000	674,000.00
0225 0430500413 STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 84" SINGLE BARREL, 0 DEGREES, SPECIAL DESIGN, PROJECT 437717-1-52-01		2.000 EA	70,000.00000	140,000.00	139,610.00000	279,220.00	55,000.00000	110,000.00
0230 0430572102 STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 72", SINGLE, 0 DEGREES, ELLIPTICAL		2.000 EA	65,000.00000	130,000.00	84,660.00000	169,320.00	52,000.00000	104,000.00
0235 0443 70 4 FRENCH DRAIN, 24"		878.000 LF	517.00000	453,926.00	501.00000	439,878.00	475.00000	417,050.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CONE & GRAHAM, INC.		(2) BROTHERS' CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0240 0521 72 40		28.000	680.00000	19,040.00	1,060.00000	29,680.00	820.00000	22,960.00
SHOULDER CONCRETE BARRIER, 38" OR 44" HEIGHT		LF						
0245 0536 1 0		306.000	24.00000	7,344.00	22.00000	6,732.00	21.00000	6,426.00
GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL/LOW SPEED TL-2		LF						
0250 0536 1 1		736.000	31.00000	22,816.00	23.00000	16,928.00	22.00000	16,192.00
GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		LF						
0255 0536 6		238.000	24.00000	5,712.00	23.00000	5,474.00	22.00000	5,236.00
PIPE RAIL FOR GUARDRAIL		LF						
0260 0536 8111		2.000	2,700.00000	5,400.00	2,610.00000	5,220.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00
GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536-001, APPROACH TL-2		EA						
0265 0536 8112		2.000	3,700.00000	7,400.00	3,540.00000	7,080.00	3,900.00000	7,800.00
GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536-001, APPROACH TL-3		EA						
0270 0536 85 24		8.000	3,500.00000	28,000.00	3,350.00000	26,800.00	3,300.00000	26,400.00
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT-PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		EA						
0275 0570 1 2		13,627.000	6.50000	88,575.50	4.30000	58,596.10	6.00000	81,762.00
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CONE & GRAHAM, INC.		(2) BROTHERS' CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0280 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 43771715201		(1.000) LS	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
0285 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43771715201		(1.000) LS	61,963.62000	61,963.62	61,963.62000	61,963.62	61,963.62000	61,963.62
0002 Roadway Section Totals:			\$4,783,556.92		\$4,940,591.30		\$4,750,210.10	

SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0290 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 AS	470.00000	4,700.00	489.00000	4,890.00	460.00000	4,600.00
0295 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		2.000 AS	2,000.00000	4,000.00	1,450.00000	2,900.00	1,900.00000	3,800.00
0300 0700 1 13 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		1.000 AS	2,600.00000	2,600.00	956.00000	956.00	1,400.00000	1,400.00
0305 0700 1 31 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF		1.000 AS	1,400.00000	1,400.00	2,520.00000	2,520.00	2,600.00000	2,600.00
0310 0700 1 33 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, 21-30 SF		1.000 AS	1,800.00000	1,800.00	2,880.00000	2,880.00	3,200.00000	3,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CONE & GRAHAM, INC.		(2) BROTHERS' CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0315 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		16.000 AS	22.00000	352.00	23.00000	368.00	22.00000	352.00
0320 0700 12 21 SIGN BEACON, F&I GROUND MOUNT- SOLAR POWERED, ONE BEACON		2.000 AS	8,500.00000	17,000.00	7,130.00000	14,260.00	5,600.00000	11,200.00
0325 0705 10 2 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 2		18.000 EA	220.00000	3,960.00	89.00000	1,602.00	90.00000	1,620.00
0330 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		34.000 EA	5.00000	170.00	5.20000	176.80	5.00000	170.00
0335 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 43771715201		(1.000) LS	3,300.00000	3,300.00	3,450.00000	3,450.00	4,300.00000	4,300.00
0340 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		34.000 LF	5.00000	170.00	5.80000	197.20	6.00000	204.00
0345 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.663 GM	6,000.00000	3,978.00	6,180.00000	4,097.34	9,000.00000	5,967.00
0350 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.113 GM	6,000.00000	678.00	6,040.00000	682.52	8,000.00000	904.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CONE & GRAHAM, INC.		(2) BROTHERS' CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0355 0711 16231 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		0.122 GM	2,500.00000	305.00	2,490.00000	303.78	2,000.00000	244.00
0360 0713103101 PERMANENT TAPE, WHITE, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES		0.063 GM	28,000.00000	1,764.00	27,460.00000	1,729.98	45,000.00000	2,835.00
0365 0713103201 PERMANENT TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES		0.038 GM	28,000.00000	1,064.00	30,350.00000	1,153.30	40,000.00000	1,520.00
0003 Signing Section Totals:			\$47,241.00		\$42,166.92		\$44,916.00	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$6,949,432.42		\$6,997,255.62		7,385,000.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.					
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures									
0005	0110 3		(3325.000)	180,000.00000	180,000.00				
REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES/BRIDGES 43771715201 - 884024			SF (LS)						
0010	0400 2 10		105.200	1,550.00000	163,060.00				
CONCRETE CLASS II, APPROACH SLABS			CY						
0015	0400 2 47		96.000	2,550.00000	244,800.00				
CONCRETE CLASS II, CAST-IN-PLACE TOPPING WITH SHRINKAGE REDUCING ADMIXTURE			CY						
0020	0400 4 5		78.200	3,900.00000	304,980.00				
CONCRETE CLASS IV, BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE			CY						
0025	0400 7 1		376.000	20.00000	7,520.00				
BRIDGE DECK GROOVING			SY						
0030	0400148		14.500	1,170.00000	16,965.00				
PLAIN NEOPRENE BEARING PADS			CF						
0035	0415 1 4		22,911.000	2.00000	45,822.00				
REINFORCING STEEL - BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE			LB						
0040	0415 1 5		16,612.000	2.00000	33,224.00				
REINFORCING STEEL- BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE			LB						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0045 0415 1 9		20,924.000	2.00000	41,848.00				
REINFORCING STEEL- APPROACH SLABS		LB						
0050 0450 8 13		731.000	450.00000	328,950.00				
PRESTRESSED BEAM: FLORIDA SLAB BEAM, BEAM DEPTH 12" CARBON STEEL, WIDTH 55-57"		LF						
0055 0455 34400		1,326.000	340.00000	450,840.00				
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE PILING, INCLUDES 100% DYNAMIC TESTING, SIZE 18"		LF						
0060 0455133 2		2,760.000	48.00000	132,480.00				
SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITICAL		SF						
0065 0455143 3		170.000	490.00000	83,300.00				
TEST PILES-PRESTRESSED CONCRETE,18" SQ		LF						
0070 0458 1 11		813.000	25.00000	20,325.00				
BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, NEW CONSTRUCTION, F&I POURED JOINT WITH BACKER ROD		LF						
0075 0459 71		44.000	40.00000	1,760.00				
PILES, POLYETHYLENE SHEETING		SY						
0080 0521 5 13		289.000	370.00000	106,930.00				
CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILING- BRIDGE, 36" SINGLE-SLOPE		LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0085 0530 1100 RIPRAP, SAND-CEMENT BAGS		156.000 CY	800.00000	124,800.00				
0090 0530 3 3 RIPRAP- RUBBLE, BANK AND SHORE		2,867.000 TN	120.00000	344,040.00				
0095 0530 74 BEDDING STONE		1,020.000 TN	140.00000	142,800.00				
0001 Structures Section Totals:			\$2,774,444.00					

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0100 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43771715201		(1.000) LS	795,600.00000	795,600.00				
0105 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43771715201		(278.000) DA (LS)	145,000.00000	145,000.00				
0110 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		19,182.000 ED	0.25000	4,795.50				
0115 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		3,504.000 ED	12.00000	42,048.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.					
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway									
0120	0102115		2,224.000	0.50000	1,112.00				
TYPE III BARRICADE			ED						
0125	0104 10 3		2,781.000	3.00000	8,343.00				
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0130	0104 11		558.000	15.00000	8,370.00				
FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER			LF						
0135	0104 15		2.000	8,000.00000	16,000.00				
SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE			EA						
0140	0110 1 1		(4.430)	226,600.00000	226,600.00				
CLEARING & GRUBBING 43771715201			AC (LS)						
0145	0120 1		1,794.100	28.00000	50,234.80				
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0150	0120 5		604.300	42.00000	25,380.60				
CHANNEL EXCAVATION			CY						
0155	0120 6		8,082.800	50.00000	404,140.00				
EMBANKMENT			CY						
0160	0160 4		7,167.000	17.00000	121,839.00				
TYPE B STABILIZATION			SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0165 0285701 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01		1,272.000 SY	33.00000	41,976.00				
0170 0285706 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06		3,627.000 SY	31.00000	112,437.00				
0175 0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B		413.800 TN	240.00000	99,312.00				
0180 0337 7 80 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-9.5, PG 76-22		241.900 TN	290.00000	70,151.00				
0185 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		49.800 TN	360.00000	17,928.00				
0190 0425 1551 INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE E, <10'		1.000 EA	13,000.00000	13,000.00				
0195 0425 1553 INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE E, J BOT, <10'		3.000 EA	19,000.00000	57,000.00				
0200 0425 1554 INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE E, J BOT, >10'		4.000 EA	28,000.00000	112,000.00				
0205 0425 2 92 MANHOLES, J-8, >10'		2.000 EA	18,000.00000	36,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0210 0430175124		252.000	280.00000	70,560.00				
PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD		LF						
0215 0430175272		407.000	1,800.00000	732,600.00				
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELIP/ARCH, 72"S/CD		LF						
0220 0430175284		337.000	2,670.00000	899,790.00				
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELIP/ARCH, 84"S/CD		LF						
0225 0430500413		2.000	82,000.00000	164,000.00				
STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 84" SINGLE BARREL, 0 DEGREES, SPECIAL DESIGN, PROJECT 437717-1-52-01		EA						
0230 0430572102		2.000	44,000.00000	88,000.00				
STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 72", SINGLE, 0 DEGREES, ELLIPTICAL		EA						
0235 0443 70 4		878.000	650.00000	570,700.00				
FRENCH DRAIN, 24"		LF						
0240 0521 72 40		28.000	900.00000	25,200.00				
SHOULDER CONCRETE BARRIER, 38" OR 44" HEIGHT		LF						
0245 0536 1 0		306.000	25.00000	7,650.00				
GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL/LOW SPEED TL-2		LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0250 0536 1 1		736.000	31.00000	22,816.00				
GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		LF						
0255 0536 6		238.000	25.00000	5,950.00				
PIPE RAIL FOR GUARDRAIL		LF						
0260 0536 8111		2.000	3,400.00000	6,800.00				
GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536-001, APPROACH TL-2		EA						
0265 0536 8112		2.000	3,800.00000	7,600.00				
GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536-001, APPROACH TL-3		EA						
0270 0536 85 24		8.000	4,100.00000	32,800.00				
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT-PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		EA						
0275 0570 1 2		13,627.000	2.75000	37,474.25				
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		SY						
0280 0999 16		(1.000)	6,000.00000	6,000.00				
PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 43771715201		LS						
0285 0999 25		(1.000)	61,963.62000	61,963.62				
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43771715201		LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0002 Roadway

0002 Roadway Section Totals: \$5,149,170.77

SECTION: 0003 Signing

0290	0700 1 11	10.000	500.00000	5,000.00		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	AS				
0295	0700 1 12	2.000	2,000.00000	4,000.00		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF	AS				
0300	0700 1 13	1.000	1,700.00000	1,700.00		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF	AS				
0305	0700 1 31	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF	AS				
0310	0700 1 33	1.000	3,500.00000	3,500.00		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, 21-30 SF	AS				
0315	0700 1 60	16.000	50.00000	800.00		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE	AS				
0320	0700 12 21	2.000	6,500.00000	13,000.00		
	SIGN BEACON, F&I GROUND MOUNT-SOLAR POWERED, ONE BEACON	AS				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.					
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing									
0325	0705 10 2		18.000	100.00000	1,800.00				
OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 2			EA						
0330	0706 1 3		34.000	5.00000	170.00				
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B			EA						
0335	0710 90		(1.000)	4,000.00000	4,000.00				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 43771715201			LS						
0340	0711 11125		34.000	6.00000	204.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK			LF						
0345	0711 16101		0.663	6,000.00000	3,978.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0350	0711 16201		0.113	6,000.00000	678.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0355	0711 16231		0.122	2,000.00000	244.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"			GM						
0360	0713103101		0.063	35,000.00000	2,205.00				
PERMANENT TAPE, WHITE, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES			GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4640

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0365	0713103201	0.038	35,000.00000	1,330.00				
PERMANENT TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES		GM						
0003 Signing Section Totals:				\$45,609.00				

Contract Grand Totals:

\$7,969,223.77



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT230222 February 22, 2023 **Call Order:** 015 **Contract:** T4640

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

A Minna Roxanadeh

03/06/2023

Manager, Contracts Administration Office